
CD 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
io

Ben Hur and Messala meet and part
The fateful tile falls
The road to the galleys
In the galley
On board the galley
The sea battle
In the water
Ben Hur - citizen
The house of Simonides
Messala again

9:47
10:16
3:36
4:40
8:44
6:53
8:35
5:54

11:35
9:19



CD 2

1 
0 

3

4
5
6
7
8
J] 
10

Preparations
The chariot race begins 
The race is won 
The hidden cell 
Discovery and shock! 
Return to the house 
Ben Hur knows the truth 
The Nazarene approaches 
Healing and reunion 
Full circle

11:26
8:46
9:00

12:32
7:11
5:30
7:36
6:27
6:02
4:00


