## CD 1

Ben Hur and Messala meet and part	9:47
2 The fateful tile falls	10:16
3 The road to the galleys	3:36
4 In the galley	4:40
5 On board the galley	8:44
6 The sea battle	6:53
7 In the water	8:35
8 Ben Hur – citizen	5:54
The house of Simonides	11:35
10 Messala again	9:19

## CD 2

1 Preparations	11:26
2 The chariot race begins	8:46
3 The race is won	9:00
4 The hidden cell	12:32
Discovery and shock!	7:11
6 Return to the house	5:30
Ben Hur knows the truth	7:36
8 The Nazarene approaches	6:27
9 Healing and reunion	6:02
10 Full circle	4:00